ol ONtario
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Interest Group

ENGAGE.ALIGN.INFLUENCE:

Leveraging Interprofessional Teams

Friday, April 26™, 2019

Ron Joyce Center -4350 South Service Road, Burlington, ON L7L 5R8

Agenda

08:00-08:30
08:30-08:40
08:40-09:00
09:30-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:45

11:45-12:45
12:45-13:45
13:45-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:30

15:30

To register please go to:

www.ontwig.ca

Registration

Welcome — Valerie Winberg, President

OntWIG update — Financial report

Panel Discussion- The Power of an Interprofessional Team
Speakers TBA

Bio Break

Update from The Ministry of Health and Long Term Care
The future of wound care in Ontario’s changing political climate

Lunch and Networking

Breakout Sessions, The Vision Of Wound Care In Ontario 2020
Break

Breakout Sessions, The Vision Of Wound Care In Ontario 2020
Guest speaker, TBA

Summary and closing remarks

Advancing wound care policy in support of quality patient care.
ontwig@gmail.com



